
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

If you’d like to use a contractor that is not on this list, please contact the Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay to ensure that the 
contractor has all necessary documents for participation in this program.  We recommend that you seek at least three different 
quotes before making a decision about which contractor to use. 
 
REMOVAL & PAVER INSTALLATION* 
 

Autility 
Jermaine Brown 
202-459-3155  .  Jbrown.autilitydc@gmail.com 
www.autility.com 
 

Bona Terra 
Adrian Schneck 
202-802-8034  .  adrian.bonaterra@gmail.com 
 

Capitol Hardscapes 
Chris Scango 
301-887-1880  .  sales@capitolhardscapes.com 
www.capitolhardscapes.com 
 

Concreto Plus Inc. 
Dani Vasquez 
301-577-1355  .  dani@concretoplus.com 
www.concretoplus.com 
 

Custom Stonescaping 
Ashley Holmes 
703-407-8663  .  ashley@customstonescaping.com  
www.customstonescaping.com 
 

Denchfield Landscaping 
Jeffrey Willis 
301-559-1150  .  jeffrey@dlandscaping.com  
www.dlandscaping.com 
 

First Impression Hardscapes 
Mike Walters 
410-799-0299  .  info@firsthardscapes.com 
www.firsthardscapes.com 
 

Green Room DC 
Bryan Simmons 
202-714-7740  .  bryan@greenroomdc.com 
www.greenroomdc.com 
 

Xtra Care Landscaping & Design, Inc. 
Meiriane da Silva 
301-570-6200  .  info@xtracarelandscaping.com 
www.xtracarelandscaping.com 
 

LANDSCAPING 
 

Autility 
Jermaine Brown 
202-459-3155  .  Jbrown.autilitydc@gmail.com 
www.autility.com 
 

Bona Terra 
Jeremy Tidd 
703-609-3629   .  jeremytidd@gmail.com  
 

Gardens & Pots 
Carol Herwig 
202-722-4385  .  carolherwig@me.com 
 

Green Gardens 
Tracy Pope 
202-262-4737  .  tracy@tracypope.com 
www.xtracarelandscaping.com 

 

John Shorb Landscaping 
Marisa Willis 
301-897-3503  .  marisac@jsli.com 
www.jsli.com 
 

Landis Garden Design 
Tomi Landis 
202-905-1212  .  tomi@landisgardendesign.com 
www.landisgardendesign.com 
 

Love & Carrots 
Meredith Sheperd 
202-957-5683  .  garden@loveandcarrots.com 

 

Native Restorations 
Stephen Linenfelser 
703-600-9176  .  nativerestorations@gmail.com 

 

The Greenfields Company 
Byrne Kelly 
301-270-4626  .  tgcing.bhk@gmail.com 
www.thegreenfieldscompany.com 
 

 
 

 

 

2016 LANDSCAPING 
REBATE PROGRAM 

Contractor List 
 

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT: 
Sarah Davidson at the Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay  

sdavidson@allianceforthebay.org   .   202-817-9672   
 

* Selected contractor must have PICP Specialist Course certificate of completion to install a pervious paver project through this program.  
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